To allow final payment for services 

rendered in April 2025 through May 2025 for contract close out for indigent burial 
services. 

2.  COMPENSATION: The services herein shall be performed by 

Consultant/Contractor for in an amount not to exceed $61,226.25 (Sixty One 
Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Six Dollars and 25 Cents). 

3. LIABILITY OF COUNTY: This Amendment No. 1 to Form of Contract shall not 

become binding on the County and the County shall incur no liability upon same 
until such agreement has been executed by the Chair to the Commission,